ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (4)
Finalizados (4)

Pto

AN =

DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS

377 Raul PASAMAR LOPEZ

367 Jose Angel MARTINEZ CHUECA
387 Juan Jose CABRERA ILLESCAS
396 Jose GIRONA ESPINOSA

VIII TRAIL DEL PICOZO

2 Noviembre 2019

Trail 10km - Clasificaciones Locales

sCat p?

TIEMPO
0:47:07
1:15:29
1:17:21
1:22:48
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

TRIATLON VILLALBILLA

CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Palmaces

Palmaces

Palmaces

Palmaces De Jadraque






